
Day 1

09:00

14:00

17:00

18:30

Day 2

09:00

10:15

12:15

13:15

14:30

15:00

16:15

16:30

18:30

Day 3

09:00

10:00

11:15

11:30

12:30

13:30

14:30

14:45

16:00

Health and the City

Plenary:

One Health

Site visits (AM and/or PM)

Partners´ Symposia and Workshops:

Privacy and Cybersecurity   I   Sustainable Procurement   I   Valo Symposium   I   Patient Engagement

Finance Workshop   I   Digital Public Health                               

   MONDAY 19 JANUARY 2026

¨Operationalising Precision Health¨

Women´s Health - A Data Challenge?
Ubiquitous Technologies:

Toward Health Anywhere Anytime

Defining EHRs and 

Getting Ready for EHDS Compliance

Human and Artificial Intelligence 

Collaboration

Plenary:

Living Long Healthy Lives

City Hall Reception

Plenary:

Upgrading Data Infrastructures to Realise the Full Potential of EHDS

Data Without Borders

10:15
Track 3: EHTEL Symposium: Focus on EHDSTrack 2: Health Unbound

Health at Work

Track 1: Policy for Change

Creating Innovation Pathways through 

the EU Policy and Regulatory Jungle

**In collaboration with the City of Helsinki

Break (30 minutes)

Lunch Break (60 minutes)

Refreshment Break (15 minutes)

Break (15 minutes)

   WEDNESDAY 21 JANUARY 2026

AI for Structured High-Quality Data

Break (15 minutes)

EHR-Algorithm Communication
Social Prescribing: Policy, Technology, 

Potential and Practice

Re-imagining Healthcare Finance

for Precision Health

Engaging Citizens, Changing Behaviours

Interactive Activities and Happiness Workshop

Conference Adjourns

*In collaboration with the MoSAH

Refreshment Break (30 minutes)

Lunch Break (60 minutes)

Break (30 minutes)

Plenary:

A World Tour of Prevention and Precision Health

Welcoming Reception

   TUESDAY 20 JANUARY 2026

Track 3: Data and AI

Lifecourse Health and Care Models	
11:00

AI, Predictive Analytics and 

Population Health Management

Social Determinants

and Precision Health Equity

Track 1: Policy for Change*

Public-Private Partnerships: 

Balancing Innovation, Value and Sustainability

Safely Leveraging Health Data 

for Agile Innovation

Track 2: Health Unbound**


