"Operationalising Precision Health"

		oporationalionig	i rooioioii iioaiti	<u> </u>	
Day 1	MONDAY 19 JANUARY 2026				
09:00 14:00	Site visits (AM and/or PM) Partners' Symposia and Workshops: Privacy and Cybersecurity Sustainable Procurement Valo Symposium Patient Engagement				
	Finance Workshop Digital Public Health Plenary:				
17:00	One Health				
18:30	Welcoming Reception				
	THEODEN OF THIS PARK COOP				
Day 2	TUESDAY 20 JANUARY 2026				
09:00	Plenary: A World Tour of Prevention and Precision Health				
10:15	Break (30 minutes)				
	Track 1: Policy for Change*	Track 2: Heal	th Unbound**	Track 3: Data and Al	
11:00	Public-Private Partnerships: Balancing Innovation, Value and Sustainability	Health an	d the City	Lifecourse Health and Care Models	
12:15	Lunch Break (60 minutes)				
13:15	Safely Leveraging Health Data for Agile Innovation	Social Determinants and Precision Health Equity		Al, Predictive Analytics and Population Health Management	
14:30	Refreshment Break (30 minutes)				
15:00	Human and Artificial Intelligence Collaboration	Ubiquitous T Toward Health A	echnologies: nywhere Anytime	Women's Health - A Data Challenge?	
16:15	Break (15 minutes)				
16:30	Plenary: Living Long Healthy Lives				
18:30	City Hall Reception				
Day 3	WEDNESDAY 21 JANUARY 2026				
09:00	Plenary: Upgrading Data Infrastructures to Realise the Full Potential of EHDS				
10:00	Break (30 minutes)				
	Track 1: Policy for Change Track 2: Health Unbound Track 3: EHTEL Symposium: Focus		Track 3: EHTEL Symposium: Focus on EHDS		
10:15	Creating Innovation Pathways through the EU Policy and Regulatory Jungle	Health at Work		Defining EHRs and Getting Ready for EHDS Compliance	
11:15		Break (15 minutes)			
11:30	Re-imagining Healthcare Finance for Precision Health	Social Prescribing: Policy, Technology, Potential and Practice		EHR-Algorithm Communication	
12:30		Lunch Break (60 minutes)			
13:30	Engaging Citizens, Changing Bel	g Citizens, Changing Behaviours		Al for Structured High-Quality Data	
14:30	Refreshment Break (15 minutes)				
14:45	Interactive Activities and Happiness	appiness Workshop		Data Without Borders	
16:00	Conference Adjourns				
	*In collaboration with the MoSAH				

^{*}In collaboration with the MoSAH

^{**}In collaboration with the City of Helsinki